Oldenburger Schitzenbund
Bezirksoberliga 2011

Luftgewehr

Wettkampfe Einzel- Mannschafts-
punkte punkte

Gruppe 1

Leuchtenburg V
Wiefelstede |
Langenberg
Metjendorf
Hahn I
Petersfehn
Holdorf
Stoppelmarkt II
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Gruppe 2

Bosel |
Grol3enkneten
Visbek
Rustringen
Godensholt
Leuchtenburg IV
Neusltdende
Wiefelstede Il
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Oldenburger Schitzenbund

Bezirksliga 2011

Luftgewehr
Wettkampfe Einzel- Mannschafts-
punkte punkte

Gruppe 1

1. Hahnllil 1 5 0 2 . 0
2. Hude 1 4 1 2 : 0
3. Leuchtenburg VI 1 3 2 2 .0
4. Weserdeich 1 3 2 2 : 0
5. Edewechterdamm 1 2 3 o : 2
6. Etzhorn Il 1 2 3 o : 2
7. Tell Wechloy 1 1 4 0o : 2
8. Hankhausen 1 0 5 o : 2
9. Tell Scheps I 0 0 0 0O : O
Gruppe 2

1. Etzhorn i 1 4 1 2 : 0
2. Langwege 1 4 1 2 : 0
3. Annenheide 1 3 2 2 : 0
4. Tell Scheps | 1 3 2 2 .0
5. Ocholt-Howiek 1 2 3 o : 2
6. Stoppelmarkt Il 1 2 3 0o : 2
7. Goldenstedt 1 1 4 0o : 2
8. Boselll 1 1 4 0o : 2
9. X 0 0 0 0O : O
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Oldenburger Schitzenbund

Bezirksoberliga 2011 Luftgewehr 17.10.2010 1. Wettkampftag
Gruppe 1 Gruppe 2
Wiefelstede | Hahn II [0] Bosel | Godensholt [0]
Peper Glnther 381 1 von Kampen Olaf 377 0 Crone Martina 384 1 Hasselder Jara 377 0
Sassen Miriam 370 0 Menke Sandra 376 1 Vogelsang Jens 375 0 JanRRen Uwe 388 1
Tonjes Burghard 372 1 Gerdes Renate 371 0 Behrens Katja 378 1 Briintjen Eike 365 0
Trepiak Frank 369 0 Kohlwes Lena 376 1 Vogelsang Maria 368 0 Fahrenholtz Neele 370 1
Rohde Carsten 380 1 Bolte Hannelore 368 0 Behrens Heidi 385 1 Siemer Janina 373 0
1872 1868 1890 1873
Holdorf [0] Metjendorf Wiefelstede I [0] Rustringen
Baumann Franziska 384 1 Harms Angela 360 0 Kuck Rainer 351 0 Sosath Benjamin 368 1
Thdle Michael 378 1 Dannemann Sandra 364 0 Kuck Andre 374 1 Pingel Bernd 363 0
Reglin Wladislaw 365 0 Schroder Franziska 368 1 Steinkamp Kai 365 0 Hinrichs Jens 370 1
Landwehr Uwe 370 0 Joneleit Horst 371 1 Wiechmann Angela 356 1 Bruneske Viola 323 0
Volkerding Inga 360 0 Bock Florian 361 1 Christians Isabell 342 0 Runk Svenja 359 1
1857 1824 1788 1783
Stoppelmarkt Il @ Leuchtenburg V Leuchtenburg IV @ GroRenkneten
Kihling Hubert 368 0 Kathmann Alisha 381 1 Roben Janis 379 1 Winkler Jorg 376 0
Leffs Undine 369 0 Martens Dieter 379 1 Hillen Daniela 366 0 Ruffer Burghard 374 1
Kenkel Kristina 365 0 Schultze Andrea 379 1 Moritz Janko 363 10 1 Gerwien Peter 363 8 0
Kihling Helmut 350 0 Roben Geelke 376 1 Dierks Jirgen 374 0 Meyer Katharina 375 1
Themann Jirgen 363 0 Reiners Sigrid 370 1 Skeide Kerstin 351 0 Ruffer Christian 360 1
1815 [0] 1885 1833 1848
Petersfehn [0] Langenberg Visbek Neusldende [0]
Hinrichs Jens 382 0 Heinecke Ronja 385 1 Zurwellen Franz 380 1 Mdller Mareike 348 0
Harbers Jens 381 1 Buntrock Pascal 373 0 Kallage Michael 372 1 Haake Katrin 365 0
Sagner Sven 372 0 Kunst Martin 373 1 Tholking Andreas 369 0 Mdller Kerstin 376 1
Schmidt Elmar 373 1 Harfst Andrea 366 0 Tholking Katharina 358 9 1 Nustede Martina 358 6 0
Hilmer Sascha 359 0 GrolR3kopf Holger 360 1 van Ddllen Stefanie 330 0 Haake Hans-Gerd 344 1
1867 1857 1809 1791
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Bezirksliga 2011

Gruppe 1

Tell Wechloy

Reiners-Nather Udo
Kettler Jutta

Nather Roswita
Seehusen Herbert
Kaper Dieter

Hahn Il

Wilken Axel
Wiggers Tim
Eilers Carsten
Kohlwes Dieter
Kriger Benno

Leuchtenburg VI

Grund Marie-Lisa
Roben Hans-Dieter
Grund Wilfried
Knutzen Sabine
Remde Sabrina

Weserdeich

Wussow Meike
Pieper Doris
Helling Stefan
Pieper Sabrina
Mischke Andrea

371
371
362
355
344

1803

365
363
353
375
367

1823

361
367
369
345
342

1784

380
356
341
301
324

1702

Oldenburger

Luftgewehr

Hude

Klimek Elfriede
Juchter Marlies
Spille Benjamin
Juchter Anika
Schramm Michaela

Hankhausen

Kollmann Ina
Obergdker Karin
Koopmann Jirgen
Janf3en Henning
Schréter Anke

Edewechterdamm

Wassen Torben
Grube Hannelore

374
374
370
360
322

1800

362
356
352
338
340

1748

370
368

Kollmannsberger Arm 347

Grube Jorg
Pleis Achim

Etzhorn 1l

Buddeberg Christel
Alers Marion
Nietzold Doris
Koepke Birthe
Kihl Tobias

331
277

1693

355
349
328
312
346

1690

17.10.2010

Gruppe 2

Etzhorn Il

Dierks Olaf
Reintjes Frank
Heidorn Susanne
Pdppe Michael
Buggel Andree

Stoppelmarkt Il

Kohler Eike
Broring Benjamin
Burgstaler Stefan
Schwinefot Stepfan
Stukenborg Dinah

Annenheide

Hoffmann Markus
Schnier Astrid
Ahrens Marlies
Brackhahn Ingrid
Osmers Melanie

Langwege

Landwehr Stephan
Kamphaus Sarah
Landwehr Daniel
Gerdes Martin
Landwehr Tobias
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Schiutzenbund

370
380
374
370
360

1854

374
362
349
351
363

1799

364
350
358
355
342

1769

366
370
347
315
351

1749

1. Wettkampftag

Goldenstedt

Dasenbrock Arno
Kleene Rita
Kleene Werner
Kleene Nicole
Dopkens Markus

Tell Scheps |

Oltmer Tina
Harms Bernd
Skibbe Marieke
von Ohlen Karin
Joost Renke

Ocholt-Howiek

Bolkow Lothar
Siemen Olaf
Glaser Jirgen
Naumann Dennis
Radtke Rainer

Bosel Il

Rohlfer Erik
Oltmann Jurgen
Lamarre Dirk
Hiltenkamp Bernd
Oltmann Britta

372
358
361
359
318

1768

378
360
362
354
354

1808

358
374
340
362
316

1750

355
356
325
316
312

1664
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